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1. Students 

Key Indicator- 1.1 Number of Students year wise during the last five years 

NAAC DVV CLARIFICATION 

Metric ID Particulars 

1.1 Number of Students year wise during the last five years. 

HEI Input: 

Academic 

Year 

2021-2022 

 

2020-2021 

 

2019-2020 

 

2018-2019 

 

2017-2018 

 

Enrolled 

Students 

Count 

467 423 423 557 692 

 

DVV CLARIFICATIONS HEI RESPONSE 

Provide admission report for total 

students enrolled duly certified by 

competent authorities for the year 2017-

18, 2018-19 and 2019-20, 2020-21, 2021-

22.  

Admission report for total students 

enrolled duly certified by competent 

authorities for the assessment year (2017-

18, 2018-19, 2019-20, 2020- 21 and 

2021-22) are provided 

 

LIST OF DOCUMENTS TO BE UPLOADED 

S.No Particulars of uploaded documents Document Link  

1.  Admission report for total students  enrolled duly certified 

by competent authorities for the assessment year 2017-18, 

2018-19, 2019-20, 2020- 21 and 2021-22 

View Document 

 

https://cmscet.com/naac/2023/DVV/E1/1.1%20Link.pdf

