

CMS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

(Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi) Coimbatore — 641 032

1. Students

Metric ID	Particulars Particulars
1.1	Number of Students year wise during the last five years.

HEI Input:

Academic	2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019	2017-2018
Year					
Enrolled					
Students	467	423	423	557	692
Count					

DVV CLARIFICATIONS	HEI RESPONSE			
Provide admission report for total	Admission report for total students			
students enrolled duly certified by	enrolled duly certified by competent			
competent authorities for the year 2017-	authorities for the assessment year (2017-			
18, 2018-19 and 2019-20, 2020-21, 2021-	18, 2018-19, 2019-20, 2020- 21 and			
22.	2021-22) are provided			

LIST OF DOCUMENTS TO BE UPLOADED

S.No	Particulars of uploaded documents	Document Link
1.	Admission report for total students enrolled duly certified	<u>View Document</u>
	by competent authorities for the assessment year 2017-18,	
	2018-19, 2019-20, 2020- 21 and 2021-22	